Metalux
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Construction
Channel die formed cold rolled
steel with numerous KOs for ease
of installation. Groove for Tong
Hanger. End plate quickly converts
to snap-in channel connector for

Consult factory for further information.
Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice. Consult your Cooper Lighting Solutions Representative for availability and ordering information.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Wt.
SSF-148 15 lbs.
SSF-196 21 lbs.
SSF-248 15 lbs.
SSF-296 21 lbs.
SHIPPING DATA
ADF090671
2015-10-05 13:36:00